Westboro School Council Agenda October 20, 2021

Welcome 6:30pm
Approval of Agenda 6:35pm
Approval of September’s minutes 6:40pm

New Business:
Logos Report- Theresa Mckenzie 6:45pm
Cosc Report- Theresa Mckenzie 6:55pm

School Report:

Trustee Report 7:10pm
Administration - Mike Lastiwka 7:20pm
Teacher Report- Courtney Richard 7:30pm
Open Questions and or Discussion 7:40pm

Next Meeting Date: Wednesday November 24, 2021 @ 6:30PM

Adjournment 7:55pm



Westboro Parent Group Agenda
Welcome

Approval of Minutes

New Buisness:

Treasure Report- Desiree Williams
Open Discussion:

Fundraising

Drop the Worry Ball (Alex Russell) = Book Study

Next Meeting: Wednesday November 24, 2021 @6:30pm

Adjournment

October 20, 2021
7:57pm

7:58pm

8:03pm

8:08pm

8:30pm



