Westboro School Council Agenda	October 20, 2021
Welcome	6:30pm
Approval of Agenda	6:35pm
Approval of September's minutes	6:40pm
New Business:	
Logos Report- Theresa Mckenzie	6:45pm
Cosc Report- Theresa Mckenzie	6:55pm
School Report:	
Trustee Report	7:10pm
Administration – Mike Lastiwka	7:20pm
Teacher Report- Courtney Richard	7:30pm
Open Questions and or Discussion	7:40pm

Next Meeting Date: Wednesday November 24, 2021 @ 6:30PM

Adjournment

7:55pm

Westboro Parent Group Agenda	October 20, 2021
Welcome	7:57pm
Approval of Minutes	7:58pm
New Buisness:	
Treasure Report- Desiree Williams	8:03pm
Open Discussion:	8:08pm
Fundraising	
Drop the Worry Ball (Alex Russell) – Book Study	
Next Meeting: Wednesday November 24, 2021 @6:30pm	

Adjournment

8:30pm